
      2020 FFB Week 15 Team Totals

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 58 Trades: 98 Trades: 79 Trades: 84 Trades: 88

QB Mahomes 42 QB Wilson 19 QB Mahomes 42 QB Rodgers 24 QB L. Jackson 43

QB Carr (0) QB Carr 0 QB Hurts (+5) 60 QB Goff 23 QB Goff 23

RB Henry 49 RB Cook 45 RB Henry 49 RB Henry 49 RB Henry 49

RB J. Taylor 33 RB J. Taylor 33 RB J. Taylor 33 RB J. Taylor 33 RB Edwards-Helaire 20

RB Akers 9 RB Akers 9 RB Akers 9 RB Akers 9 RB Akers 9

FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11

WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR T. Hill 23 WR Adams 17 WR Hopkins 50

WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42

WR Aiyuk 27 WR Aiyuk 27 WR Aiyuk 27 WR M. Jones 37 WR Sanders, E. 20

TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27

K Koo 32 K Koo 32 K Koo 32 K Koo 32 K Koo 32

MINRams 8 DEF Rams 8 DEF Steelers 10 DEF Rams 8 DEF Rams 8

W/C Hurts 60 W/C Parkey (0) W/C Hopkins (6) W/C Gay (28) W/C Gay (28)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 367 TOTAL: 270 TOTAL: 380 TOTAL: 312 TOTAL: 334

Brenda Kel&Karen Tom Trent CraigW
Trades: 46 Trades: 73 Trades: 67 Trades: 71 Trades: 54

QB Wilson 19 QB Mahomes 42 QB L. Jackson 43 QB Mahomes 42 QB Mahomes 42

QB Tagovailoa 27 QB Goff 23 QB Carr 0 QB Goff 23 QB Goff 23

RB Henry 49 RB Cook 45 RB Henry 49 RB Henry 49 RB Henry 49

RB Montgomery 49 RB Gurley 4 RB J. Taylor 33 RB J. Taylor 33 RB Elliott 1

RB N/A RB Dobbins 22 RB Akers 9 RB Dobbins 22 RB McKissick 29

FB Hines 9 FB Barber 5 FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11 FB Hines 9

WR Theilen (10) WR T. Hill 23 WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17

WR Hilton 19 WR Robinson 24 WR Diggs 42 WR Robinson 24 WR Diggs 42

WR Watkins 17 WR Brown, M. 26 WR Aiyuk 27 WR Aiyuk 27 WR Chark 15

TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27

K Tucker 19 K Tucker 19 K Koo 32 K Tucker 19 K Tucker 19

DEF Steelers 10 DEF Seahawks 15 DEF Steelers 10 DEF Rams 8 DEF Ravens 23

W/C Coutee 20 W/C Edwards (17) W/C Parkey (0) W/C Elliott (1) W/C Elliott (1)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 265 TOTAL: 275 TOTAL: 300 TOTAL: 302 TOTAL: 296

      2020 FFB Week 15 Team Totals

Chris RandyH Andrew Mr. Eames Liam
Trades: 31 Trades: 98 Trades: 80 Trades: 93 Trades: 72

QB Rodgers 24 QB Mahomes 42 QB Rodgers 24 QB Mahomes 42 QB Wilson 19

QB Carr 0 QB Carr (0) QB Hurts (+5) 60 QB Goff 23 QB Hurts (+5) 60

MINCook 45 RB Henry 49 RB Henry 49 RB Henry 49 RB Henry 49

RB Kamara 29 RB J. Taylor 33 RB J. Taylor 33 RB J. Taylor 33 RB J. Taylor 33

RB N/A RB Akers 9 RB Akers 9 RB Dobbins 22 RB Dobbins 22

FB Williams, J. 6 FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11 FB Hines 9 FB M. Davis 11

WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR Adams 13

WR Cooper 5 WR Robinson 24 WR Diggs 42 WR Robinson 24 WR Diggs 42

WR M. Jones 37 WR Aiyuk 27 WR Aiyuk 27 WR Aiyuk 27 WR Aiyuk 27

TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27

K Fairbairn (16) K Koo 32 K Koo 32 K Koo 32 K Koo 32

DEF Saints 7 DEF Rams 8 DEF Rams 8 DEF Rams 8 DEF Rams 8

W/C Gay 28 W/C Hurts 60 W/C Parkey (0) W/C Hopkins (6) W/C Elliott (1)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15

TOTAL: 225 TOTAL: 349 TOTAL: 354 TOTAL: 313 TOTAL: 358

CarlP Jessica Heather DaveT John S
Trades: 65 Trades: 51 Trades: 70 Trades: 79 Trades: 56

QB Mahomes 42 QB Mahomes 42 QB Mahomes 42 QB Mahomes 42 QB Mahomes 42

QB Carr 0 QB Ryan 49 QB Hurts (+5) 60 QB Carr 0 QB Carr 0

RB Cook 45 RB Henry 49 RB Henry 49 RB Cook 45 RB Kamara 29

RB J. Taylor 33 RB Edwards-Helaire 20 RB J. Taylor 33 RB Gordon, M. 40 RB J. Taylor 33

RB Akers 9 RB Akers 9 RB Akers 9 RB Booker 0 RB Akers 9

FB Hines 9 FB Hines 9 FB M. Davis 11 FB Bell, L. 24 FB M. Davis 11

WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR T. Hill 23

WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42 WR Smith-Schuster 4 WR Diggs 42

WR Aiyuk 27 WR Aiyuk 27 WR Aiyuk 27 WR Brown, M. 26 WR M. Jones 37

TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27

K Koo 32 K Sanders 3 K Tucker 19 K Butker 7 K Butker 7

DEF Rams 8 DEF Steelers 10 DEF Rams (8) DEF Seahawks 15 DEF Seahawks 15

W/C Parkey (0) W/C Lions (2) W/C Cowboys 21 W/C Tribusky W/C Parkey (0)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 291 TOTAL: 304 TOTAL: 357 TOTAL: 247 TOTAL: 275

      2020 FFB Week 15 Team Totals

Eric TroyA CraigS SteveB
Trades: 83 Trades: 81 Trades: 94 Trades: 65 Trades: 0

QB Mahomes 42 QB Rodgers 24 QB Rodgers 24 QB Rodgers 24 QB

QB Hurts (+5) 60 QB Hurts (+5) 60 QB Hurts (+5) 60 QB Bridgewater 25 QB

RB Henry 49 RB Henry 49 RB Henry 49 RB Jones, A. 53 RB

RB J. Taylor 33 RB J. Taylor 33 RB J. Taylor 33 RB Jones, R. 1 RB

RB Akers 9 RB Akers 9 RB Akers 9 RB Washington (+5) 1 RB

FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11 FB

WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR

WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42 WR

WR Aiyuk 27 WR Aiyuk 27 WR Aiyuk 27 WR Willlams, M. (+5) 6 WR

TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE

K Koo 32 K Parkey(+5)(0) K Carlson 13 K Sanders 3 K

DEF Steelers 10 DEF Rams 8 DEF Steelers 10 DEF Saints 7 DEF

W/C Hopkins (6) W/C Gay 28 W/C Hopkins (6) W/C Coutee (20) W/C

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 20 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 374 TOTAL: 355 TOTAL: 337 TOTAL: 227 TOTAL: 0

Mike Kim Major Michael Nigel
Trades: 80 Trades: 99 Trades: 70 Trades: 82 Trades: 53

QB Rodgers 24 QB Mahomes 42 QB Mahomes 42 QB L. Jackson 43 QB Mahomes 42

QB Hurts (+5) 60 QB Carr 0 QB Hurts (+5) 60 QB Mayfield 34 QB Mayfield (34)

RB Jones, A. 53 RB Henry 49 RB Henry 49 RB Cook 45 RB Cook 45

RB J. Taylor 33 RB J. Taylor 33 RB Sanders, M. 11 RB Gallman 1 RB Kamara 29

RB Akers 9 RB Dobbins 22 RB Akers 9 RB Dobbins 22 RB N/A

FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11 FB M. Davis 11 FB Barber 5

WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR Adams 17 WR Metcalf 13 WR Adams 17

WR Hilton 19 WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42 WR Diggs 42

WR Aiyuk 27 WR M. Jones 37 WR M. Jones 37 WR Aiyuk 27 WR Aiyuk 27

TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27 TE Kelce 27

K Koo 32 K Koo 32 K Koo 32 K Koo 32 K Blakenship 34

DEF Rams 8 DEF Rams 8 DEF Steelers 10 DEF Rams 8 DEF Saints 7

W/C Coutee (20) W/C Hopkins (6) W/C Parkey (0) W/C Hopkins (6) W/C Hurts 60

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 10

TOTAL: 335 TOTAL: 320 TOTAL: 362 TOTAL: 310 TOTAL: 345


